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TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY
GORKHA CAMPUS, GORKHA

Masters' in Education, Entrance Result
2078

Exam Center: Gorkha Campus
| Name of the Students
21043055 Yam Bahadur B.K.
21043013 Hari'Prasad Paneru
21043033  |Pradip Pandey
21043020  |Kashi Nath Devkota
21043042 angita Marahatta urriculum & Evaluation
21043054  |Uttam Kumar Baram urriculum & Evaluation
21043040 abitri Khanal urriculum & Evaluation
21043030 arayan Bhattarai urriculum & Evaluation
21043031  |Narayan Prasad Poudel urriculum & Evaluation
21043043 ansari Gurung urriculum & Evaluation
21043001  [Amit Ghimire urriculum & Evaluation
- 21043046 hikhar Lal Dotel urriculum & Evaluation
21043016 it Bahadur Gurung Curriculum & Evaluation
- 21043053 jjwal Wagle Curriculum & Evaluation
21043005
21043014 Hemanta Acharya
- 21043034 . |Pramila Thapa
- 21043049
21043024
21043037
1 21043009
22 21043028 [Mina Ramtel
23 21043011
24 ] 21043017
25 21043038
21043036
21043035
21043025
21043050
21043026
, 21043006
| 21043023
21043032

21043004
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urriculum & Evaluation
urriculum & Evaluation
urriculum & Evaluation
urriculum & Evaluation
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Bhim Bahadur Tamang English Education
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English Education

English Education
Sunita Rana English Education

Madan Pant
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English Education

Puja Thapa Magar English Education

Dil Bahadur Baram English Education

English Education -
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Gyanendra Nepali English Education
Kabin Gurung English Education

Rbina B.K.

English Education

Prashuna Regmi English Education

Prashuram Bhatta English Education

Manita Thapa Magar English Education

Sunita Thapa Magar English Education
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Maya Miya |English Education
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Bimaya Gurung English Education

Luna B.K.
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English Education

Pradip Bhatta Mathematics Education
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34 Basanta Acharya Mathematics Education
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21043029
21043047
21043018
21043003
21043021
21043027
21043052

21043008
21043012
21043010
21043051
21043045
21043039

| 21043019

21043048
21043022

Narayan Adhikari
Shiva Mishra
Kabita Poudel
Anisha Gurung |
Kasr;'\ita Thapa Magar
Megh Bahadur Gurung

Susta Thapa

Chet Bahadur Khatri
Hakimunnesha Khatun
Goma Sapkota

Susmita Ramtel

Shanta Thapa Magar
Rohan Bayalkoti

Kamal Thapa Magar
Sita Bogati
Krishna Bahadur Oli

Mathematics Education
Mathematics Education
Nepali Education

Nepali Education

Nepali Education

Nepali Education

Nepali Educatio_n_ B

Nepali Education

Nepali Education

Nepali Education
Biology Education
Biology Education

Biology Education
Biology Education
Biology Education

Biology Education
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